
Pôdorys BYTU

Parametre BYTU (m2)  orientácia  
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BUdova 

ČíSLO BYTU

POSCHODIE

POČET IZIEB

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU

04

80 m2 

A

3. 
3

 

 
 

 

5,50

2,10

14,20

9,80

SPÁLŇA

Zádverie a CHODBA

20,80

Obývacia IZBA + KUCHYŇA 27,60

Izba

kúpeĽňa

WC

TERASA+BalKÓN 20,33

04

POhĽAD JZ POhĽAD JV

POhĽAD SZ POhĽAD SV 


